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RESULT MIXED 4X 100/300/100/300 AK F1 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

                  1 127 Alina HORNTASCH GER 15.22 (1) O 41.60 (1) O 15.59 (1) O 44.43 (1) O 116.840 - 
2 121 Oscar GOTTFRIED GER 17.54 (2) O 48.77 (2) O 17.65 (2) O 58.37 (2) O 142.330 25.490 
3 126 Maja GOTTFRIED GER 20.59 (3) I 59.46 (3) I 19.48 (3) I 1:08.93 (3) I 168.460 51.620 

 
 
 

RESULT MIXED 4X 100/500/300/300  AK F2 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 500m 300m 300m Points Behind 

                  1 128 Marla GARTZ GER 15.60 (2) I 1:09.60 (1) I 41.85 (2) I 42.55 (2) I 169.600 - 
2 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER 14.69 (1) O 1:11.93 (2) O 41.71 (1) O 41.89 (1) O 170.220 0.620 
3 124 Alexander SCHMIDT GER 16.15 (3) I 1:14.90 (3) I 44.71 (3) I 45.63 (3) I 181.390 11.790 

 
 

RESULT MIXED 4X 100/500/300/500  AK E 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

                  1 120 Matthias GARTZ GER 13.11 (1) I 58.16 (1) I 35.12 (1) I 58.36 (1) I 164.750 - 
2 122 Bastian HORNTASCH GER 14.28 (2) O 1:10.84 (2) O 39.53 (2) O 1:03.22 (2) O 187.870 23.120 
3 104 Noah SIMONIS GER 15.40 (3) I 1:16.97 (3) I 47.00 (3) I 1:21.61 (3) I 220.980 56.230 
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RESULT MIXED 4X 300/1000/500/1500  AK D 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 300m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behind 

                  1 105 Polina 
CHEREVATENKO 

UKR 34.32 (1) I 1:53.63 (1) I 54.20 (1) I 3:06.90 (1) I 207.135 - 

2 108 Jakob GRAEFE GER 35.63 (5) O 2:03.96 (3) O 57.36 (2) O 3:13.00 (2) O 218.803 11.668 
3 131 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER 34.15 (2) O 2:08.83 (5) O 57.61 (3) O 3:21.13 (3) O 223.218 16.083 
4 123 Frederico HOTH GER 34.85 (4) I 2:01.38 (2) I 59.19 (4) I 3:30.70 (4) I 224.963 17.828 
5 110 Amira KNÜLLE GER 35.95 (6) O 2:16.71 (7) O 59.74 (5) O 3:37.66 (6) O 236.598 29.463 
6 103 Christian SIMONIS GER 34.56 (3) I 2:06.88 (4) I 1:02.68 (6) I 3:58.79 (8) I 240.276 33.141 
7 130 Michelle SATTLER GER 46.91 (9) I 2:13.73 (6) I 1:03.22 (7) I 3:34.30 (5) I 248.428 41.293 
8 116 Ben SLUITER GER 39.53 (7) O 2:17.66 (8) O 1:10.61 (8) O 3:45.40 (7) O 254.103 46.968 
9 112 Mara SCHRAMM GER 43.81 (8) I 2:55.64 (10) I 1:13.26 (9) I 4:11.00 (10) I 288.556 81.421 

10 125 Mattes STEIN GER 51.99 (10) O 2:45.07 (9) O 1:16.06 (10) O 4:03.81 (9) O 292.055 84.920 
 
 

RESULT MIXED 4X 500/1500/500/1000  AK C 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

                  1 109 Damian KNÜLLE GER 47.56 (1) O 2:33.26 (2) O 48.20 (2) O 1:40.52 (2) O 197.106 - 
2 137 Jule NEUY GER 49.82 (2) O 2:41.37 (3) O 49.90 (3) O 1:43.28 (3) O 205.150 8.044 
3 132 Emil PRILL GER 1:05.61 (8) I 2:26.29 (1) I 45.98 (1) I 1:36.07 (1) I 208.455 11.349 
4 111 Madita MOHR GER 50.07 (3) I 2:42.96 (4) I 51.56 (5) I 1:46.65 (4) I 209.275 12.169 
5 140 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER 51.34 (5) O 2:47.40 (5) O 50.93 (4) O 1:48.92 (5) O 212.530 15.424 
6 134 Emma BREUER GER 50.50 (4) I 2:48.85 (6) I 51.94 (6) I 1:49.11 (6) I 213.278 16.172 
7 115 Finn ARNHARDT GER 55.68 (6) O 3:05.27 (8) O 57.46 (7) O 2:04.59 (8) O 237.191 40.085 
8 117 Greta POHL GER 1:00.74 (7) I 3:05.07 (7) I 59.82 (8) I 2:03.62 (7) I 244.060 46.954 
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RESULT MIXED 4X 500/1500/1000/3000  AK B/A/MASTERS 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

                  1 102 Dominik SCHAUERTE GER 45.98 (1) I 2:35.23 (2) I 1:37.43 (1) I 5:35.46 (1) I 202.348 - 
2 135 Magdalena BURAU GER 48.63 (2) O 2:34.77 (1) O 1:43.04 (2) O 5:41.54 (3) O 208.663 6.315 
3 138 Greta RAKELS GER 50.05 (3) I 2:35.87 (3) I 1:44.58 (3) I 5:41.61 (4) I 211.231 8.883 
4 136 Fiona LEEWEN GER 51.37 (5) O 2:39.22 (4) O 1:46.62 (4) O 5:41.31 (2) O 214.638 12.290 
5 119 Marvin ZEISSBERG GER 51.27 (4) I 2:39.75 (5) I 1:48.44 (5) I 5:48.42 (5) I 216.810 14.462 
6 139 Antonina SCHMIDT GER 52.30 (6) O 2:47.45 (6) O 1:51.97 (7) O 5:59.83 (6) O 224.072 21.724 
7 114 Irene 

HÖRNSCHEMEYER 
GER 52.97 (8) I 2:49.32 (7) I 1:50.56 (6) I 6:26.45 (7) I 229.098 26.750 

8 106 Charlotte 
PUSCHMANN 

GER 52.84 (7) O 2:56.07 (8) O 1:56.38 (8) O 6:45.90 (8) O 237.369 35.021 

9 107 Michael HECKEN GER 1:03.07 (10) I 3:23.09 (9) I 2:17.70 (9) I 7:12.65 (9) I 271.724 69.376 
10 118 Alexandra CASPERS GER 1:02.00 (9) O 3:30.76 (10) O 2:19.24 (10) O 8:16.07 (10) O 284.551 82.203 

 
 
 


